


ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Sierra Santa Fe Corp.		Tommer Construction Co.		Granite Construction Co.		American Rock Products		Central Washington Asphalt	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
<b>SCHEDULE A</b>															
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 22,090.00	\$ 22,090.00	\$ 37,932.06	\$ 37,932.06	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 52,012.00	\$ 52,012.00
2	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 545.00	\$ 545.00	\$ 507.05	\$ 507.05	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 35,262.00	\$ 35,262.00	\$ 35,190.69	\$ 35,190.69	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
4	ASPHALT PATCHING	150	SY	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 10,950.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 18,750.00
5	REMOVE PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS	1	LS	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,355.00	\$ 3,355.00	\$ 3,547.75	\$ 3,547.75	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
6	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT CRS-2P	141	TON	\$ 600.00	\$ 84,600.00	\$ 815.00	\$ 114,915.00	\$ 877.00	\$ 123,657.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 141,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 112,800.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 119,850.00
7	CRS-2P COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	CALC	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
8	3/8-INCH - #10 AGGREGATE	1,012	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 101,200.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 91,080.00	\$ 103.94	\$ 105,187.28	\$ 151.50	\$ 153,318.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 146,740.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 177,100.00
9	1/2-INCH - #4 AGGREGATE	70	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 14,350.00	\$ 170.05	\$ 11,903.50	\$ 151.50	\$ 10,605.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,000.00
10	ADDITIONAL BROOMING	25	HR	\$ 220.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 224.70	\$ 5,617.50	\$ 309.00	\$ 7,725.00	\$ 283.00	\$ 7,075.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 13,750.00
11	QUICK SETTING EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOG OIL	28	TON	\$ 650.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 1,805.00	\$ 50,540.00	\$ 1,274.53	\$ 35,686.84	\$ 950.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 18,480.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
12	4-INCH PAVEMENT LANE MARKING (YELLOW/PAINT/TRIPLE SHOT)	2,795	LF	\$ 0.60	\$ 1,677.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 1,677.00	\$ 0.69	\$ 1,928.55	\$ 0.60	\$ 1,677.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 1,816.75	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,795.00
13	6-INCH PAVEMENT LANE MARKING (WHITE/PAINT/TRIPLE SHOT)	740	LF	\$ 0.66	\$ 488.40	\$ 1.10	\$ 814.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 851.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 444.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 740.00
14	18-INCH STOP BAR	60	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 16.35	\$ 981.00	\$ 17.25	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,800.00
15	WSDOT RAILROAD CROSSING ALTERNATIVE LAYOUT M-11.10-03	3	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 1,207.50	\$ 3,622.50	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
16	ADJUST MANHOLE	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 3,760.00	\$ 995.96	\$ 1,991.92	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,077.50	\$ 2,155.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00
17	ADJUST VALVE BOX/SEWER CLEAN OUT/MONUMENT	1	EA	\$ 774.39	\$ 774.39	\$ 1,085.00	\$ 1,085.00	\$ 995.96	\$ 995.96	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 696.93	\$ 696.93	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
18	ADJUST CATCH BASIN	0	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 700.00	\$ -	\$ 700.00	\$ -	\$ 700.00	\$ -	\$ 700.00	\$ -
<b>SCHEDULE A SUB TOTAL</b>					\$ 300,359.79		\$ 375,374.00		\$ 384,404.60		\$ 432,465.00		\$ 440,617.68		\$ 536,897.00

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Sierra Santa Fe Corp.		Tommer Construction Co.		Granite Construction Co.		American Rock Products		Central Washington Asphalt	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	<b>SCHEDULE B</b>														
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,129.40	\$ 7,129.40	\$ 5,488.26	\$ 5,488.26	\$ 2,225.00	\$ 2,225.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 545.00	\$ 545.00	\$ 169.02	\$ 169.02	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
3	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 3,160.94	\$ 3,160.94	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
4	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT CRS-2P	22	TON	\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 1,001.35	\$ 22,029.70	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 17,050.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 18,700.00
5	CRS-2P COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	CALC	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
6	3/8-INCH - #10 AGGREGATE	168	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 28,560.00	\$ 165.59	\$ 27,819.12	\$ 151.50	\$ 25,452.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 30,240.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 42,000.00
7	ADDITIONAL BROOMING	2	HR	\$ 220.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 415.00	\$ 830.00	\$ 224.70	\$ 449.40	\$ 510.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00
8	QUICK SETTING EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOG OIL	4	TON	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 16,400.00	\$ 1,642.03	\$ 6,568.12	\$ 950.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
9	4-INCH PARKING LOT MARKING	7,826	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 7,826.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 4,695.60	\$ 0.69	\$ 5,399.94	\$ 0.60	\$ 4,695.60	\$ 0.65	\$ 5,086.90	\$ 0.90	\$ 7,043.40
10	ADA-PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC	10	EACH	\$ 270.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 247.25	\$ 2,472.50	\$ 215.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
	<b>SCHEDULE B SUB TOTAL</b>				\$ 50,066.00		\$ 81,080.00		\$ 74,057.00		\$ 63,442.60		\$ 75,486.90		\$ 103,843.40
	<b>SALES TAX</b>				\$ 4,305.68		\$ 6,972.88		\$ 6,368.90		\$ 5,456.06		\$ 6,491.87		\$ 8,930.53
	<b>SCHEDULE B TOTAL</b>				\$ 54,371.68		\$ 88,052.88		\$ 80,425.90		\$ 68,898.66		\$ 81,978.77		\$ 112,773.93
	<b>PROJECT GRAND TOTAL</b>				\$ 354,731.47		\$ 463,426.88		\$ 464,830.50		\$ 501,363.66		\$ 522,596.45		\$ 649,670.93
To the best of my ability, I hereby certify that this is a true and correct bid tabulation for Contract P2022-22 2022 Bituminous Surface Treatment Contract. A bid analysis was completed for unbalanced bids.															
															
Heath Mellotte, PE Design Services Manager															